
RAJIV GANDHI INSTITUTE OF PETROLEUM TECHNOLOGY, JAIS, Amethi 
(An Institution of National Importance Established under Act of Parliament) 

Academic Calendar: 1st Year Students (2020-21 Academic Session) 

Odd Semester, 2020-21  

Registration 29th December 2020 (Tuesday) 

Orientation 31st December 2020 (Thursday)-1st January 2021 (Friday) 

Classes Commence 4th January 2021 (Monday) 

Last Date to add/drop a course 9th January 2021 (Saturday) 

Mid-Semester Examination 8th to 13th February 2021 (Monday to Saturday) 

Make Up Examination 20th & 21st February 2021 (Saturday & Sunday) 

Classes End 2nd April 2021 (Friday) 

Welcome to the campus 

End Semester Examination 8th to 14th April 2021 (Thursday to Wednesday) 

Make Up Examination 17th & 18th April 2021 (Saturday & Sunday) 

Even Semester, 2020-21 

Registration 22nd -23rd April 2021 (Thursday-Friday) 

Date of Late Registration (With Late 

fee)* 

27th April 2021 (Tuesday) 

Classes Commence 26th April 2021 (Monday) 

Last Date to add/drop a course 30th April 2021 (Friday) 

Mid-Semester Examination 14th to 19th June 2021 (Monday to Saturday) 

Make Up Examination 26th & 27th June 2021 (Saturday & Sunday) 

Classes End 5th August 2021 (Thursday) 

End Semester Examination 11th to 18th August 2021 (Wednesday to Wednesday) 

Make Up Examination 21st & 22nd August 2021 (Saturday & Sunday) 

Vacation 19th August to 9th September 2021 (Thursday to Thursday) 

Registration for III Semester 10th & 11th September 2021 (Friday to Saturday) 

The Laboratory classes of the pervious semester (Odd Semester, 2020-21) shall be conducted on 

Saturdays 

*Late fee of Rs. 500/- per day will be charged 


